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ODA Pesticide Investigators District Map
For general inquiries, call ODA at 503.986.4635. 

Clackamas, Clatsop, Columbia, Multnomah, 
Tillamook, Washington, Yamhill

•	 Ben Beeles: 503.986.4635 
ben.beeles@oda.oregon.gov

•	 Keawe Molifua: 503.986.4676 
keawe.molifua@oda.oregon.gov

•	 Brittney Owen: 503.986.4715 
brittney.owen@oda.oregon.gov

•	 Heather Rickenbach: 503.986.4650 
heather.rickenbach@oda.oregon.gov

•	 Tom Tripolone: 503.600.5943 
thomas.tripolone@oda.oregon.gov

2 Benton, Lane, Lincoln, Linn, Marion, Polk

•	 Paul Khokhar: 503.508.3391 
paul.khokhar@oda.oregon.gov

•	 Tash Wilson: 541.406.9616 
tash.wilson@oda.oregon.gov 

4 Coos, Curry, Douglas, Jackson, Josephine

•	 Jeff Isler: 541.840.8229 
jeff.isler@oda.oregon.gov

5 Gilliam, Hood River, Morrow, Sherman,  
Umatilla, Wasco

•	 Cory Cooley: 541.564.5962 
cory.cooley@oda.oregon.gov

6 Baker, Grant, Harney, Malheur, Union, Wallowa

•	 Matt Dowless: 541.255.8968 
matt.dowless@oda.oregon.gov

3 Crook, Deschutes, Jefferson, Klamath, Lake, 
Wheeler

•	 Brent Nicolas: 503.689.7923 
brent.nicolas@oda.oregon.gov

•	 Peter Colistro: 503.586.6471  
peter.colistro@oda.oregon.gov

•	 Ann Ketter: 971.388.7810 
ann.ketter@oda.oregon.gov

•	 Jenny Marin: 503.986.4653 
jennifer.marin@oda.oregon.gov

•	 Patrick Reinhart: 971.600.5523 
patrick.reinhart@oda.oregon.gov

Enforcement Case Reviewers

•	 Andrea Sonnen: 503.986.4655  
andrea.sonnen@oda.oregon.gov

Lead Investigator

4/22

Salem Office Address

635 Capitol St. NE, Salem 97301


